
1 竹  中      慎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 4 68.39 30.77 37.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 1 0 0 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 1 1 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.441 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 1 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1 1

30.20 30.77

Composition 3.33 3.804.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.803.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

37.62

2 小  川  眞  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 61.22 23.26 38.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 0 1

2 2Lz+2T+2Loq q 5.10 -0.50 4.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 1 0 0

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2T F 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 0 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 1 1

9 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 1 1

25.68 23.26

Composition 3.33 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.903.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.954.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

38.96

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA　男子
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3 丸  山  喜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイリスFSC 1 54.48 21.52 32.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 -0.22 3.980 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -2 1 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

7 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.05 2.810 0 0 -2 0

8 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.921 0 -1 -1 -1

22.24 21.52

Composition 3.33 3.403.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

32.96

4 鈴  木  大生志

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 2 41.25 14.45 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.320 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 1F+2T 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 0 -1 -1 0

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X -0.16 3.690 -1 -1 -1 -3

10 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.81 14.45

Composition 3.33 2.652.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.603.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.803.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

26.80

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA　男子
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5 岡  本  陽  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 3 39.94 14.96 25.48 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<<+1A+1A+SEQ << 2.70 -0.35 2.35-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -3 0 -1 1

4 2F!<< ! F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.010 -1 -3 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2T+2T< < 2.57 X -0.52 2.05-5 -5 -3 -2 -5

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 0 0 0

16.50 14.96

Composition 3.33 2.652.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

25.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA　男子
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